
Current as of February 21, 2025

Financial Development Corporation Main Office Location Website 
California Capital Financial Development Corporation Sacramento https://cacapital.org/  
California Coastal Rural Development Corporation Salinas https://www.calcoastal.org/ 

California Southern Small Business Development Corporation San Diego https://casouth.com/ 

Nor-Cal Financial Development Corporation Oakland http://nor-calfdc.org/ 
PCR Business Finance Los Angeles https://pcrcorp.org/ 
Small Business Development Corporation Orange County Santa Ana https://sbfdoc.org/ 
Valley Small Business Development Corporation Fresno https://www.vsbdc.com/ 

Financial Development Corporations:

Below is a list of the lenders that are certified to participate in the Small Business Finance Center's Programs. Please visit CA Loan Match to be matched with one 
of the lenders that are highlighted in orange. You will fill out a few simple questions and then be matched with participating lenders who you pre-qualify with. No 

credit check is requried.

If you are familiar with a lender on the list or see one in your region, please use their website to contact them. If not, please contact one of our financial 
development corporations listed in the section immediately below, and they will help facilitate a connection to a lender(s). 

Participating Lenders - Fiscal Year 2024/2025

*The lenders highlighted in orange are participants of CA Small Business Loan Match.
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Lender Primary Service Area Website
1st Capital Bank Statewide https://www.1stcapital.bank 
Accion Opportunity Fund Community Development Statewide https://www.aofund.org 
American Riviera Bank Statewide https://americanriviera.bank 
Ascendus, Inc Statewide https://www.ascendus.org
Bankers Small Business CDC of California Statewide https://cdcloans.com/ 

Beneficial State Bank Greater SF Bay Area, Los Angeles, Fresno Area http://www.beneficialstatebank.com

California Capital Financial Development Corporation Statewide https://www.cacapital.org
California Coastal Rural Development Corporation Statewide https://www.calcoastal.org
California FarmLink Statewide http://www.californiafarmlink.org
Calvert Impact Capital, Inc Statewide https://www.calvertimpact.org
Capital Impact Partners Statewide https://www.capitalimpact.org
CDC Small Business Finance Statewide https://cdcloans.com/
Celtic Bank Corporation Statewide https://www.celticbank.com
Citizens Business Bank Southern and Central California https://www.cbbank.com
City National Bank Statewide https://www.cnb.com
Clearinghouse CDFI Statewide https://www.clearinghousecdfi.com 
Coasthills Federal Credit Union Statewide https://www.coasthills.coop
Community Bank of Santa Maria Statewide http://www.yourcbsm.com
DreamSping Statewide https://www.dreamspring.org 
First-Citizens Bank & Trust Company Statewide https://firstcitizens.com

First Commercial Bank USA 
Alameda, Contra Costa, Los Angeles, Orange, 
Riverside, San Bernardino, Santa Clara, San 
Francisco & San Mateo Counties

https://www.bankfcb.com 

GBank Statewide https://www.g.bank
Golden Bank, N.A. Statewide https://www.goldenbank-na.com
Heritage Bank of Commerce Statewide https://www.heritagebankofcommerce.bank
LENDonate Statewide https://www.lendonate.com
Live Oak Banking Company Statewide https://www.liveoakbank.com
Local Initiatives Support Corporation Los Angeles, San Francisco & San Diego https://www.lisc.org
Locus Impact Fund Statewide https://www.locusimpact.org
MDF Fund I, LP (Mission Driven Finance) Statewide https://www.missiondrivenfinance.com
Meadows Bank Statewide https://www.meadowsbank.bank
Mission Bank Statewide https://www.missionbank.bank
Mission Valley Bank Statewide https://www.missionvalleybank.com 
Montecito Bank & Trust Statewide https://www.montecito.bank
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National Asian American Coalition Statewide https://www.naac.org
National Minority Supplier Development Council Business 
Consortium Fund, Inc. Statewide https://www.bcfcapital.com

Nonprofit Finance Fund Oakland, Los Angeles https://nff.org
Pacific Coast Regional Small Business Development 
Corporation Statewide https://www.pcrcorp.org

Pacific Community Ventures, Inc Statewide https://www.pacificcommunityventures.org
Pacific Premier Bank Statewide https://www.ppbi.com
Pacific Valley Bank Statewide https://www.pacificvalleybank.com
Pinnacle Bank Statewide https://www.pinnacle.bank
Poppy Bank Statewide https://www.poppy.bank
Premier Valley Bank, A Division of HTLF Bank Statewide https://www.premiervalleybank.com
Rural Community Assistance Corporation CA rural communities https://www.rcac.org
REDF Impact Investing Fund Statewide https://www.redf.org
Santa Cruz Community Credit Union Statewide https://www.scccu.org

Tasi Bank, Division of Bank Guam 9 Bay Area Counties, Sacramento, Los Angeles and 
San Diego Counties https://www.tasi.bank

The Urban Empowerment Fund Statewide https://nul.org/program/urban-empowerment-fund
TMC Community Capital Statewide https://www.tmccommunitycapital.org
Tri Counties Bank Statewide https://www.tcbk.com
Velocity Commercial Capital LLC dba New Day Commercial 
Capital Statewide https://www.velfinance.com

WaFd Bank Statewide https://www.wafdbank.com
Walden Mutual Bank Statewide https://www.waldenmutual.com
Working Solutions CDFI Statewide https://www.workingsolutions.org
ZB, NA. dba California Bank & Trust Statewide https://www.calbanktrust.com
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Lender Primary Service Area Website
3CORE, Inc. Butte, Tehama & Glenn Counties https://www.3coreedc.org
Amalgamated Bank San Francisco Bay Area www.amalgamatedbank.com
Arcata Economic Development Corporation Northern California https://www.aedc1.org
Bank of San Francisco San Francisco Bay Area https://www.bankbsf.com
Bank of Stockton Northern California https://www.bankofstockton.com

Beacon Business Bank San Francisco, Alameda, San Mateo, Santa Clara, 
Contra Costa, Marin, & Santa Cruz Counties https://www.beaconbusinessbank.com

California Bank of Commerce SF Bay Area & Sacramento https://www.californiabankofcommerce.com
Community First Lending San Francisco Bay Area https://community1stlending.org
Cornerstone Community Bank Shasta, Tehama & surrounding Counties https://www.bankcornerstone.com
Farmers and Merchants Bank of Central California Northern California https://www.fmbonline.com
Five Star Bank Northern California https://www.fivestarbank.com

Liberty Bank, N.A. San Francisco, San Mateo and Santa Cruz Counties https://www.libertybk.com

Main Street Launch Oakland, San Francisco https://www.mainstreetlaunch.org

Mission Community Loan Fund LLC dba Fondo Adelante
Alameda, Contra Costa, Marin, Napa, San 
Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Solano & 
Sonoma Counties

https://www.fondoadelantesf.org

Redwood Capital Bank Humboldt County https://www.redwoodcapitalbank.com
River City Bank Greater Sacramento Area https://www.rivercitybank.com
River Valley Community Bank Northern CA https://www.myrvcb.com
Santa Cruz County Bank Santa Cruz, Santa Clara & Monterey Counties https://www.sccountybank.com
Savings Bank of Mendocino County Lake & Mendocino Counties https://www.savingsbank.com
Sierra Central Credit Union Northern California https://www.sierracentral.com
Summit State Bank Sonoma County https://www.summitstatebank.com
United Business Bank Northern California https://www.unitedbusinessbank.com 
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Lender Primary Service Area Website
Community West Bank Central Valley & Central Coast of California http://www.communitywestbank.com
Fresno Area Hispanic Foundation Central Valley https://www.fresnoahf.org

Fresno CDFI dba Access Plus Capital
Fresno, Tulare, Kings, Kern, Madera, Merced, 
Mariposa, Stanislaus, Tuolumne, San Joaquin, 
Monterey, San Benito & Sacramento Counties

https://www.accesspluscapital.com

Fresno Madera Farm Credit Fresno & Madera Counties https://www.fmfarmcredit.com
Monterey County Bank Monterey County https://www.montereycountybank.com/
Nebraska State Bank Central California https://www.fsa-loans.com
Oak Valley Community Bank Central Valley & foothills https://www.ovcb.com
United Security Bank Fresno, Madera, Kern & Santa Clara Counties https://www.unitedsecuritybank.com
Valley First Credit Union Central California https://www.valleyfirstcu.org
Valley Small Business Development Corporation Central California https://www.vsbdc.com
Valley Strong Credit Union Central Valley https://www.valleystrong.com
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Lender Primary Service Area Website

Accessity Imperial, Los Angeles, Riverside, San Bernardino 
& San Diego Counties https://www.accessity.org

AltCap California Southern California https://www.altcapca.org
American Business Bank Southern California https://www.americanbb.bank

American Lending Center Inland Empire, Los Angeles, Orange & San Diego 
Counties https://americanlendingcenter.com 

AmPac Tri State CDC, Inc. dba AmPac Business Capital Southern California https://www.ampac.com
B.S.D. Capital, Inc. dba Lendistry Los Angeles https://lendistry.com/ 
Beach Cities Commercial Bank Orange & San Diego Counties https://www.beachcitiescb.com

California Business Bank Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino 
Counties https://www.californiabusinessbank.com

Civic Community Partners San Diego County https://www.civiccommunities.com

Commerce West Bank Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside, San Bernardino & 
San Diego Counties https://www.cwbk.com

Commercial Bank of California Southern California https://www.cbcal.com
Community Loan Fund of New Jersey, Inc Los Angeles County https://www.newjerseycommunitycapital.org

Community Valley Bank Imperial, Riverside, San Bernardino & San Diego 
Counties https://www.yourcvb.com

Economic Development Collaborative - Ventura County Ventura & Santa Barbara Counties https://www.edcollaborative.com
Endeavor Bank Southern California https://www.bankendeavor.com
Enterprise Bank & Trust Southern California https://www.enterprisebank.com
Farmers & Merchants Bank of Long Beach Los Angeles, Orange, & Ventura Counties https://www.fmb.com
First General Bank Los Angeles & Orange Counties https://www.fgbusa.com

First Pacific Bank Los Angeles, Orange, San Bernardino & San Diego 
Counties https://www.firstpacbank.com 

Genesis Bank Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino 
Counties https://www.mygenesisbank.com

Genesis LA Economic Growth Corporation Los Angeles County https://www.genesisla.org
Global Finance CDFI LLC Southern California https://globalcdfi.com/ 
Home Bank of California San Diego County https://www.hbc.com
Icon Business Bank Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino Counties https://www.IconBusinessBank.com
Inclusive Action for the City Los Angeles County https://www.inclusiveaction.org
Infinity Bank Orange & Los Angeles Counties https://www.infinity.bank
Integro Bank Orange, Riverside & San Diego Counties https://www.integrobank.com 
LA Financial Credit Union Los Angeles County https://www.lafinancial.org
Legacy Bank Riverside County https://legacybankca.com
Neighborhood National Bank Southern California https://www.mynnb.com
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New Omni Bank N.A. Los Angeles, Orange & San Bernardino Counties https://www.newomnibank.com 

PACE Finance Corporation Los Angeles County https://www.pacela.org 

Pacific Alliance Bank Los Angeles, Orange & San Bernardino Counties https://www.pacificalliancebank.com

Partners Bank of California Los Angeles & Orange Counties https://www.pbofca.com
Prestamos CDFI, LLC Southern California https://prestamoscdfi.org 

Rize Federal Credit Union Los Angeles, Riverside, San Bernardino & Orange 
Counties https://RizeCU.com

SMBC MANUBANK Los Angeles & Orange Counties https://www.smbcmanubank.com 
Stearns Bank National Association Orange County www.stearnsbank.com
United Pacific Bank Southern California https://www.upbnet.com
US Metro Bank Los Angeles & Orange Counties https://www.usmetrobank.com
Vermont-Slauson LDC, Inc South Los Angeles https://www.vsedc.org
Western Alliance Bank, an Arizona Corporation Southern California https://www.westernalliancebancorporation.com/torrey-pines-bank
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